	e Services.	1000	TIMM 1200	018105.	
Dale In. 10 /2/ 20 13:13	Jeb descripti		Date &Time Compl	loted D	one by
Refile NA LPC 2000 22431h4	SAS c-Illin	g			
Veh No SGX 92991	E-mail (with	ile Shes, AIC 2hrs)			THE STATE OF THE S
DOA 712120 17:30.	I-Motor Cl	nlın Form	L		and the second second second second
N) Create A.T. Color and C	I-Motor W.	O (Within: OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)		
(11) (D) Reporting Only	I-Photo Up	londed			
	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
TP Insurer:		by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- I POTOTA - ACCORDING TO	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	Tol:	Fax:	SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF T
370.30	LS 9641Z	INC ()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (F2 1641 E	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	'Tcl:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Marine (1411)	Date:	Tline:)	aners above -
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-209	6; P: 21-79%. P:	30-100%]	
Year of Registration: (') Wi	arranty: YBS ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000) () /\$2,000)()		•	
Concidition before & Consultant Bares		四部	WANTED STATE	7.950.00	
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Inform	ation strictly Co	officially & Strice	IV NO refer of repair	tor	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			19 10 13 tol 0 14 por		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y		NO () · Tow	ring Co: (
The state of the s	THE	MILITARITY AND THE	THE CO. C	Meron service	- CAPICIPAL AND
A Communication of CINCALOUPLE SOUR COLORS	经 机度数100增度		slickimitsolojies	到10年的106	no by
The same and the s	ricsy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.()			*	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0) () : :			
Injurý :				Manager A View	
a an all live for a management and a management and a second a second and a second				THE PROPERTY IT	
izartzian dagiral est (2001)		6.0450F3.0E0050505050505050	MARKANTE HETERALD MAKES	Dio Diagram	
				學能够為例的私门	
			•	SPERIMENTALLY	27
			•		
			•	PESSONA))	P
		•	•		
			•		
	Lutinas surrive (Design and				(Cany(t)
Pat.		involente in		YANG CANAL	to anyts)
1. V. V.	2008年18月1日日	1) All : Analdent Rup 2) DA : Damage Assu	ording (530); serrant (5100); INC	(240) (240)	الرئيسية المراثة
Patinani sebari cidares e de la		1) Alt; Acadest Rep 2) DA; Damege Assu 3) Ti ² ; Towing Pee	orting (530); ternant (5100); INC	240/242 (240) 642/45 (410)	to which in
Tanunungebarricinars 2 1/2 (2007) rivor/Owner:		1) AR : Accident Rep 2) DA : Damege Asse 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Throu 5) FT : Follow-Throu	orting (330); terreaut (5100); INC th Survey	(350) 540/545 5120 530	(1) with (1)
Pattinuitisebarricidars (2014)		1) Alt; Acadest Rep 2) DA: Damege Asso 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Fellow-Through Por claiming against	orting (330); terrent (5100); INC	(350) 540/545 5120 530	AC Aliquis V Indipin
Tanunungebarricinars 2 1/2 (2007) rivor/Owner:		1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damege Area 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Throu 5) PT: Pollow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection	ording (530); terresist (5100); INC (h Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (Well 0 Jan 2)	(350) 540/545 5120 530	A Panilin
Pattinutise Unericulars (2015) rivor/Owner: ontact No:		1) All; Acadest Rep 2) DA; Damege Assu 3) TP; Towing Pee 4) PT; Pollow-Throug For claiming agains 6) TR; Re-inspection 7) N1; Idao DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S	ording (530); terresist (5100); INC (h Survey (h Survey) (Resurvey) UNG Only (Well 0 Jan 2)	(350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (350) \$75	train(1)
Pattinutise Unericulars (2015) rivor/Owner: ontact No:		1) AR: Acadest Rep 2) DA: Damege Asso 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Throug For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Ideo DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD2	ording (530); terment (5100); INC (h Survey (h Survey) (Nesurvey) UNC Only (well 0 Jan 2) RT Survey	(350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (350) \$75	Arany(s)
Antimitist Participar (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12)		1) AR: Acadeat Rep 2) DA: Damege Assu 3) TF: Follow-Throus 5) FT: Follow-Throus 6) TR: Re-Inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OIL* *NS: Courlesy Cer. *NS: Repair Co-ord	orting (330); correct (5100); INC correct (5100); INC correct (5100); INC correct (5100); INC correct (5100);	(350) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 199) \$75 \$160	(1; A)((1))
Antimitist Participar (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12)		1) AR: Accident Rep 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damege Assu 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Follow-Throus For elaining agains 6) TR: Re-Inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S Olt *NS: Couriesy Cer *NG: Repair Cu-ord *NT: Fost Repair In	orting (330); terrent (5100); INC th Survey th Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (well 0 Jan 2) RT Survey ervices: Tpt Allowanne ination speculion	(350) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 199) \$75 \$160	Praints)
Antimorest Control of the Charge of the Char		1) AR: Acadeat Rep 2) DA: Acadeat Rep 2) DA: Damege Assu 3) TF: Follow-Throus For elainding agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD. *N5: Courlesy Cer/ *N6: Repair Cu-ord *N7; Fost Repair In *N8: DV / Collect I TP (N11): TP (Name	orting (330); sement (5100); INC th Survey th Durvoy (Resurvey) UNC Only (well 0 Jan 2) RT Survey arvices: Tpt Allowance instion specution xuess Coordination	(350) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 193) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$20	A Janu(1)
Antimitist Participar (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12)		1) AR : Accident Rep 2) DA : Damege Asse 3) TP : Towing Pee 4) PT : Follow-Throus 5) PT : Follow-Throus 6) TR : Re-Inspection 7) N1 : Idao DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD! *N5: Courtesy Cer *N6: Repelt Cu-ord *N7: Post Repelt Itt *N8: DV / Collect It	orting (330); sement (5100); INC th Survey th Durvoy (Resurvey) UNC Only (well 0 Jan 2) RT Survey arvices: Tpt Allowance instion specution xuess Coordination	(350) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 199) \$73 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	(Crain(U)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/02/2020 13:13
Date Of Accident	07/02/2020 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE TWDS TUAS NORMANTO PARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGX9299L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ESWARAVAKA DHANANJAYA REDDY
NRIC No	SXXXX319D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96671527
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96671527
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TIGUAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z19VP05024937
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ESWARAVAKA DHANANJAYA REDDY

 NRIC No
 SXXXX319D

 Date Of Birth
 30/06/1970

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 11/05/2007

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96671527

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96671527

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

181 TANJONG RHU RD #06-17

Postcode

436922

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

8

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KAMIREDDY PADMAJA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS9641Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGD333K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA4627R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM3997A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 5

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ8547E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 6

Vehicle Registration Number

SMJ5795A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 7

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR4343X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name ESWARAVAKA DHANANJAYA REDDY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGX9299L

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name KAMIREDDY PADMAJA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGX9299L

Were seat belts worn? YES

Weig seat beits worth?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode .

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

5

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 - Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
 - Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Qual.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: fund

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

A SAX 9299L B SLS 9641Z C SAD 333°C D SHA 4627R E SKM 3997A F SAX 9299L					
6: SMJ 5795A H SJR 4343X		2 2	 711		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	In 07-02-2020 at about 17-30pm, I was travelling along	AYE Towards.
iQs	s Normanto Park, I was slow down and stopped, suddenly I felt	an impact
lom	n my sear and my car moved forward and but the front vehicle.	VIII SE VIII SE
1 1	was Involved in a 8 vehicles chain collision.	
e p		
E.	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	
100		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident : 04.02.202	Accident Time: 17-300M (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place : AYE To	wards Tuas Normanto Park.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.) : SGX 92	99 L. Make/Model: Yolkswagen Tiguan 1.4.
Insurace Company : longa	Policy No: Z/A/ VP05/024937
Owner or Company Name /IC No. : ES Walay	
Owner or Company Contact No. :	Owner's Hp 9667 1527 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No. : QS aby	
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth : 30.06.1930	DRIVER'S License Pass Date 1.05.2007.
Relationship of Owner & Driver : Spouse \ Pare	nts \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: WAR
DRIVER'S Address : 181 Tanjo	
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. :1)	
DRIVER'S Occupation : NDOOR \ OI	UTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
	dy @ gmail com
Weather & Road Surface : CLEAR & DR	Y \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
	y \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Driver):	
Was there any video Captured by car camera: YES VEX Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at the Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	NO . e time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Yehicle B. Other Party Driver's Pa	articular (if any)
Vehicle, No: SLS 9641Z	Vehicle. No: SGD 333k
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
82	Volticle D: SHA 4627R
* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:	Yehide E: Stm 3997A
KAMIREDDY PADMAJA - Femele	Yehide F: SLQ 8547E.
INVENTAL N	Yehicle G: SMJ 5795A
	Vehicle H: SJR 4343X



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

incorporated in Malaysia)

Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555. Tel: (65) 6250 7385 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpec.com.sg GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA).

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA).

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z19VP05024937

Type of Cover: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 1.4 TSI

- SGX9299L

Name of Policy Holder

ESWARAVAKA DHANANJAYA REDDY

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

22/10/2019

21/10/2020

Date of Expiry of the Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

: S\$ 0.00 (SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 1,000.00 (SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 3,000.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100,00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

AN ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$500 FOR 2ND & SUBSEQUENT CLAIM DURING THE POLICY PERIOD (FOR COMPREHENSIVE COVER ONLY).

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS OR DISTRIBUTOR-OWNED MOTOR WORKSHOP

* Umitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner: DBS BANK LTD

ance.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: FA2044 Date Issued: 15/10/2019